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Type

PER-34066
Working at
Height Permit

PER-33670
Working at
Height Permit

PER-34099
Dig Permit

PER-34627
Dig Permit

Employer

GS &BD
Electrics

KW Roofing
Pty Ltd

A.Murray &
Sons
Commercial
Pty Ltd

GS & BD
Electrics

Location

Permit zones
/ main build

Permit zones
/ Outside the
building

Permit zones

/

Permit zones
/ Wade high
Hall Green
space Western
side

Generated on 4/02/2026 12:07:04 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:28 AM
19/01/2026

9:56 AM
13/01/2026

10:56 AM
19/01/2026

116 PM
22/01/2026

Valid To

7:28 AM
8/02/2026

9:56 AM
10/02/2026

10:56 AM
10/02/2026

116 PM
18/02/2026

Zauner Construction

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress
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