

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-34066 Working at Height Permit	GS & BD Electrics	 Permit zones / main build	(No Nominated Rep)	7:28 AM 19/01/2026	7:28 AM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-33670 Working at Height Permit	KW Roofing Pty Ltd	 Permit zones / Outside the building	(No Nominated Rep)	9:56 AM 13/01/2026	9:56 AM 10/02/2026	In Progress
PER-34099 Dig Permit	A.Murray & Sons Commercial Pty Ltd	 Permit zones /	(No Nominated Rep)	10:56 AM 19/01/2026	10:56 AM 10/02/2026	In Progress
PER-34627 Dig Permit	GS & BD Electrics	 Permit zones / Wade high Hall Green space Western side	(No Nominated Rep)	1:16 PM 22/01/2026	1:16 PM 18/02/2026	In Progress